
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2001; Name= BANK UNITED; Date Recorded=
2001/01;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200101170000
18471

01/17/2001
02:40:04

BANK UNITED Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FOUNDATION
FUNDING
GROUP INC

199911010004
48411

200101170000
18461

01/17/2001
02:40:02

BANK UNITED Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FOUNDATION
FUNDING
GROUP INC

199906070002
38431

200101170000
18481

01/17/2001
02:40:05

BANK UNITED Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FOUNDATION
FUNDING
GROUP INC

199908200003
50541


