Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2001; Name= BANK UNITED; Date Recorded= 2001/01;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200101170000 18471	01/17/2001 02:40:04	BANK UNITED			FOUNDATION FUNDING GROUP INC					199911010004 48411	
200101170000 18461	01/17/2001 02:40:02	BANK UNITED	Grantee		FOUNDATION FUNDING GROUP INC					199906070002 38431	
200101170000 18481	01/17/2001 02:40:05	BANK UNITED	Grantee		FOUNDATION FUNDING GROUP INC					199908200003 50541	